
SHANTHI GEARS LIMITED

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS NOT CLAIMED DIVIDEND DURING LAST 7 YEARS AND DETAILS OF RELATED SHARES TO BE TRANSFERRED BY THE COMPANY TO IEPF AUTHORITY

SLNO FOLIO / DEMAT ID NAME ADDRESS-1 ADDRESS-2 ADDRESS-3 ADDRESS-4 PINCODE DIV 2010 DIV 2011 DIV 2012 DIV 2013 INT DIV 2014 INT DIV 2015 INT DIV 2016 VALID SHARES

1 000173 PUSHPA RAMAKRISHNAN BANK HOUSE SBI OFFICERS COMPLEX 15 RACE COURSE ROAD COIMBATORE 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

2 000407 K. PANDIAN 34, S.R.T.LAYOUT SINGANALLUR COIMBATORE 641005 200.00 250.00 250.00 150.00 250.00 125.00 125.00 250

3 000482 RAMU M. 84 BEHIND OF PATCHIRAJA STUDIO DESAINAGAR COIMBATORE 641045 200.00 250.00 250.00 39.00 65.00 33.00 33.00 65

4 000531 A. PALANISAMY 1/8A DHARMARAJA KOVIL STREET IRUGUR POST COIMBATORE 641103 200.00 250.00 250.00 150.00 250.00 125.00 125.00 250

5 000886 ABBAS A. 22/A, POONGA NAGAR VARATHARAJAPURAM UPPILIPALAYAM COIMBATORE 641015 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

6 A00857 Mr  ARUNAGIRI A S/O K ARUMUGAM SEVALAPURAI GINGEE 0 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 125.00 125.00 250

7 A01082 MR  ANISH J PATEL 1, NIRMAL NIVAS NO.1 79/81, AUGUST KRANTI MARG MUMBAI 400036 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

8 B00796 MRS  BACKIALAKSHMI K 2, KRISHNA COLONY KANNAMPALAYAM ROAD RANGANATHAPURAM, SULUR COIMBATORE 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

9 B00921 BANK OF MADURA LTD 29, MODACHUR ROAD GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 638476 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

10 C00522 MR  CHANDAN MAL BARMECHA C/O. BARMECHA MHG & TRADING CO. 5/1/628, TROOP BAZAR HYDERABAD 1 1184.00 1480.00 1480.00 888.00 1480.00 370.00 370.00 740

11 C00556 Mr  THAMPI C S PULUPARA HOUSE KURIYANNOOR PO THIRUVALLA 689550 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 250.00 250.00 500

12 C00637 MR  CHANDRA SHEKAR S C 392 B,6TH STREET GANDHIPURAM COIMBATORE 641012 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 125.00 125.00 250

13 D00603 MR  DINESH BATHANI C/O. SHREE MAHALAKSHMI TIMBER DEPOT 5-5-1042, GOSHAMAHAL HYDERABAD 500012 16.00 20.00 20.00 12.00 20.00 5.00 5.00 10

14 E00309 MR  EPM REHMAN H.S.ROAD CHANDKUNNU [PO] NILAMBUR 679342 4384.00 5480.00 5480.00 3288.00 5480.00 1370.00 1370.00 2740

15 G00370 MR  GIRDHARI LAL KOHLI 127 MASTGARH JAMMU 180001 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

16 G00685 MR  GNANASAMBANDAM K 18, SUBRAMANIA LAY OUT TRICHY ROAD COIMBATORE 641045 544.00 680.00 680.00 408.00 680.00 170.00 170.00 340

17 H00495 Mr  HEMANT KUMAR S/O LATE GIRDHARI LAL KOHLI 127 MAST GARH JAMMU 180001 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

18 J00752 MR  JASWAL O S C W E AIR FORCE PUNE 411032 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

19 K01188 MR  KETAN J PATEL 1, NIRMAL NIVAS NO.1 79/81, AUGUST KRANTI MARG MUMBAI 400036 6400.00 8000.00 8000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

20 L00353 MRS  LALITHA R C/O. MR V G RADHAKRISHNAN NO.1, RAMS FLAT 7, K V COLONY, 2ND STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI 600033 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

21 L00518 MS  LEELA ASHOK 261, K KAMARAJ ROAD BANGALORE 560042 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

22 M00534 MR  MEWARAM CHAURASIA AT HESEL PO HEHAL RANCHI 834005 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

23 M00584 MR  MOHANAKRISHNAN S S/O. S S NAIDU 384-A, KONNAKKADU THOTTAM DINDAL ERODE 638009 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

24 M00748 MRS  MEENAMBIKA M 21,TEPPAKULAM ST POLLACHI 642001 4160.00 5200.00 5200.00 3120.00 5200.00 2600.00 2600.00 5200

25 M01028 Mr  SELVARAJ M C-35 S C NAGAR VARATHARAJAPURAM UPPILIPALAYAM POST COIMBATORE 641015 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 125.00 125.00 250

26 M01054 Ms  MEERA N PATEL 6 PREMANAND NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE E MUMBAI 400099 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 250.00 250.00 500

27 M01099 MR  MAFATBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL MUKHIVAS AT. & PO. ADALAJ GANDHINAGAR 382421 16.00 20.00 20.00 12.00 20.00 5.00 5.00 10

28 M01117 MR  MAHESH MANUBHAI PATEL AT & PO. JAGATPUR TA. DASKROI AHMEDABAD 382470 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20

29 M01137 MR  MAFATBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL MUKHIVAS AT & PO ADALAJ GANDHINAGAR 382421 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20

30 M01139 MR  MAFATBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL MUKHIVAS AT & PO ADALAJ GANDHINAGAR 382421 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20

31 M01140 MR  MAFATBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL MUKHIVAS AT & PO ADALAJ GANDHINAGAR 382421 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20

32 M01156 MR  MUKESH N CHAJED 28/10, SAHKAR NAGAR WADALA MUMBAI 400031 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 250.00 250.00 500

33 N00453 MRS  NAVNEET RAI HOUSE No 75/5 ALTINHO MAPUCA GOA 403507 960.00 1200.00 1200.00 720.00 1200.00 300.00 300.00 600

34 N00909 MR  NAV RATAN SONI C/O. RAMESH KUMAR & CO. 12/2, SOVARAM BYSACK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 10

35 P00103 MR  PADMANABHAN S 25 GANESH STREET GOPALAPURAM CHENNAI 600086 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

36 P00890 Mr  KUMARAN P 3/75-A T KAILASAMPALAYAM P O TIRUCHENGODE T K NAMAKKAL DT 637209 400.00 500.00 500.00 189.00 315.00 33.00 33.00 65

37 P01027 MR  PANKAJ CHHOTALAL PATEL AT : CHENPUR, GUJARAT JAGADPUR POST TA : DASKORI AHMEDABAD 382470 16.00 20.00 20.00 12.00 20.00 5.00 5.00 10

38 P01109 MRS  PREMALATHA C NO.8,SIVASUBRAMANIA NAGAR NEHRU NAGAR,POPPY'S KNITWEAR W KALAPATTI PO COIMBATORE 641035 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

39 R00168 MRS  RATHNA BAI L 6 I FLOOR 61 MADHA KOIL III NORTH STREET K PUDUR MADURAI 625007 4000.00 5000.00 5000.00 3000.00 5000.00 1250.00 1250.00 2500

40 R01312 Mr  RAJARAM NADKARNI SAMARTH SADAN CEASOR ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI 400058 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 250.00 250.00 500

41 R01384 MR  RAJENDRA MANUBHAI PATEL AT & POST JAGATPUR DASKROI AHMEDABAD 382470 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20

42 R01444 MRS  RAJESHWARI DEVI SONI C/O. GHANSHYAM SONI 12/2, SOVARAM BYSACK STREET IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 10

43 S00414 MR  SANTHANAKRISHNAN V C/O SRI S MANAVALAN NO 6/145 ADAIKALA ANNAI NAGAR PONMALAIPATTI TRICHY 620004 4000.00 5000.00 5000.00 3000.00 5000.00 2500.00 2500.00 5000

44 S00751 MISS  SHOBHA C G No 380 8TH MAIN, 10TH CROSS 2ND BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

45 S01965 Mr  GOPALAKRISHNAN S 1/154 MUDHALIPALAYAM ARASUR POST COIMBATORE 641407 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

46 S02150 MR  SAIFUDDIN ABDULKADAR BADANI KASAM MANZIL, III FLOOR R.NO.46, BYCULLA STATION ROAD MUMBAI 400011 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

47 S02294 MR  SHIRISH M AGASHE D/15/14, DOODHSAGAR CIBA ROAD GOREGAON (EAST) MUMBAI 400065 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

48 S02570 MR  SUNIL KUMAR M C/O. KALPANA SWITCH SPARES 31/3, STROTTEN MUTHIA MUDALI STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI 600079 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

49 T00113 MR  TONY HENRY C/O STANDARD CHARTERED BANK BOX NO.58 58, ARMENIAN STREET CHENNAI 600001 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

50 T00469 MR  TAPAS RAY MEGHA MALLAR FLAT NO.3H/2 18/3,GARIAHAT ROAD KOLKATA 700019 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 20.00 20.00 40

51 V00833 MRS  VASANTHA KUMARI C V MANNAR'S ELECTRICALS MANNARS MARKET SRIRAMPET MYSORE 570001 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 250.00 250.00 500

52 Z00307 MR  ZAVERI LAL VYAS KAKAD KUNJ FLAT NO.21 SAIBABA NAGAR M.K.N. HIGH SCHOOL BORIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400067 2400.00 3000.00 3000.00 1800.00 3000.00 1500.00 1500.00 3000

53 1201060500393636 UMESH SHARMA SHAKUNTALA  SADAN SHUBHAM STD BHIMGANJ MANDI KOTA 324002 4.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 5

54 1201320001282172 NIKHIL VISHWAS INDULKAR A/103 AAROHI CHS NEAR TATA GARDEN POLICE CAMP M MUMBAI 400059 29.00 36.00 36.00 19.00 31.00 14.00 11.00 16

55 1201580000224221 SHARANABASAVARAJ S 31 BUDAGOMPA BLOCK NO - 1 BUDAGUMPA GANGAVATHI - TQ KOPPAL 583229 20.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 5

56 1201860000164981 DIPALI PRADEEP WAGH A/P - KOKILA KUNJ MANGAL NAGAR GANGAPUR ROAD NASIK 422005 80.00 100.00 100.00 60.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100

57 1201910101373433 VIJETHA A S 170,  ANKANAHALLI - 1 ANKANAHALLI KRISHNA RAJA NAGAR Mysore 571604 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1

58 1202000000033350 HARI PRAKASH BHIRGU QTR.NO.3113 TYPE-II A, HAL TOWNSHIP, OJHAR, NASIK NASIK 422207 40.00 50.00 50.00 30.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 50

59 1202390000071472 JAYESH KUMAR B G . KARTHIKA,ETTIRUTHI KATTAKODE P O TRIVANDRUM 695572 16.00 20.00 20.00 12.00 20.00 10.00 10.00 20

60 1202390000200615 ANANDAN PILLAI B . ANU BHAVANAM,PULIKULAM PARAKADAVU P O SOORNADU NORTH KOLLAM 690561 12.00 15.00 15.00 9.00 15.00 8.00 8.00 15

61 1202990003896553 PRAMOD RADHESHYAM KHANDELWAL HOTEL RAJHANS M G ROAD AHMEDNAGAR 414001 101.00 126.00 126.00 76.00 126.00 63.00 63.00 126

62 1202990004929066 RUCHI MANOCHA B 34/1 SEC 59 DEPT ENGERNING NOIDA 201301 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2

63 1203350000076598 R S MOHAMMED JAFRULLA . 4 1 S K P STREET TENKASI TENKASI 627811 4.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 5

64 1203350000259033 J LATHA . 68 10 GOVINDA CHETTY ST KAVERIPATINAM 635112 40.00 50.00 50.00 30.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 50

65 1301990000126022 KANTA DHIRAJLAL SAPARIYA SANT KABIR ROAD OPP.DIVYA PRINT C/0 SHREE RAM ROLE PRESS RAJKOT RAJKOT 360003 4.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 5

66 1304140000566325 K ARJUNAN 14 1 MISSIONS STREET NANTHAVANATHOTTAM TIRUPUR 641604 80.00 100.00 100.00 60.00 88.00 43.00 43.00 81

67 1601010000216646 VAISHNAVI VISHNU SHANBHAG VOKKANALLI ROAD BASTI PETH KUMTA KUMTA 581343 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 10

68 IN30017510019187 SATHYAPRABHA. S 56, THAMBI NAGAR KAVINDAPADI ERODE 638455 4.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 5

69 IN30017510378232 VIJAYA BASKAR. S 4/248, PONNI STREET KURUNJI NAGAR MADURAI 625014 80.00 100.00 100.00 60.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100

70 IN30017510423215 RAJESH KUMAR. A 37, KATTABOMMAN STREET KAVINDAPADI BHAVANI TALUK ERODE 638455 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2

71 IN30017510456996 RAMAKRISHNAN. V 3/157,ANDI GOUNDER STREET NETHIMEDU SALEM 636002 40.00 50.00 50.00 30.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 50

72 IN30017510655748 SATHYARASU D OLD NO 160, NEW NO 2/168 KALLAPATTI, OODUBIYAM VEPPANTHATTAI TALUK PERAMBALUR 621117 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 10

73 IN30021410803709 SUJATA ANGULYOBHARAN FLAT NO 4208 SRILA TOWERS HYDERNAGAR KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 507115 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1

74 IN30021411901636 K M ANITH KUMAR SAKTHI  KNITTING  LTD SIPCOT INDUSTRY GROWTH CENTRE PERUNDURAI ERODE 638052 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 10

75 IN30023910721497 VISHNU NAMBOODIRI. P. V SREE KRISHNA VIHAR P.O. MANDUR KANNUR DT KERALA 670501 20.00 25.00 25.00 15.00 25.00 13.00 13.00 25

76 IN30037810223371 MANJULA M 572 SOUTH VELLATH STREET WARD 2 PERUGAVALTHAN,PERUGAVALTHANPANCHYAT TIRUVARUR 614705 40.00 50.00 50.00 30.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 50

77 IN30039414937126 P JAYAMANI NO-9268  TNHB PLOTS  LIG-1 AYYAPAKKAM AMBATTUR CHENNAI 600077 280.00 350.00 350.00 210.00 350.00 175.00 175.00 350

78 IN30039416411058 S MANIKANDAN OLD NO 25A NEW NO 13   WEST STREET CHETTIKULAM ALWARKURICHI TIRUNELVELI 627412 42.00 53.00 53.00 32.00 53.00 27.00 27.00 53

79 IN30047610062678 AMARJIT SINGH MADAN C/O N P SINGH B1 GYANDEEP APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1 NEW DELHI 110018 200.00 250.00 250.00 150.00 250.00 125.00 125.00 250

80 IN30047643470934 RANGASWAMY SOUNDARARAJAN SAGAR CEMENTS LTD ROAD NO 1 8/2/472/B/2/1 BANJARAHILLS HYDERABAD 500034 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1

81 IN30048410167205 VIJAYA LEASING LTD CENTENARY BUILDING 28, M G ROAD BANGALORE 560001 384.00 480.00 480.00 288.00 480.00 240.00 240.00 480



82 IN30102220769280 MADHU KALIDINDI C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDI ROAD BHIMAVARAM W G DIST 534202 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1

83 IN30105510075032 PRIYANK JAIN 2-M-18 VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA 324005 28.00 35.00 35.00 21.00 35.00 18.00 18.00 35

84 IN30108022524139 P. C. MARY SUNITHA PREETHI D 24 MCL COLONY CEMENT NAGAR (PO) PERAMBALUR DIST 621730 100.00 125.00 125.00 75.00 125.00 63.00 63.00 125

85 IN30108022589552 K PRASAD BABU ASAIN FLATS FLAT NO 14 17A PARTHASARADHI PURAM T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 52.00 65.00 65.00 39.00 65.00 33.00 33.00 65

86 IN30125028281608 M K RAGHAVAN B3 ANANDKUNJ APARTMENTS ZOO NARENGI ROAD GUWAHATI 781021 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

87 IN30154917687472 RAMAKRISHNAN RAMAN 14/14 II FLOOR III CROSS VII BLOCK JAYA NAGAR-WEST K R ROAD BANGALORE 560082 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

88 IN30155721531890 GAUTAM SEN S-2 BLOCK C TULSIANI ENCLAVE 28 LOWTHER ROAD GEORGE TOWN ALLAHABAD 211002 160.00 200.00 200.00 120.00 200.00 100.00 100.00 200

89 IN30169610147512 MUNVAR BASHA.K.B 571, ANNA SALAI TEYNAMPET CHENNAI 600018 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1

90 IN30169610348257 ANURADHA 157 F1 KPR BUILDING ANANGUR ROAD KOMARAPALAYAM NAMAKKAL DISTRICT 638183 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1

91 IN30169610377470 HARSHENDRA.A NAGASHREE COFFEE WORKS MAHAVEERA ROAD KALASA 577124 40.00 50.00 50.00 30.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 50

92 IN30169610471643 RAVEESH.S.B NO.12A, DEVU STREET AMBUR 635802 40.00 50.00 50.00 30.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 50

93 IN30176610097450 PRAKASH MOHAN BERY BANK ROAD GORAKHPUR (U.P) 273001 880.00 1100.00 1100.00 412.00 686.00 25.00 25.00 50

94 IN30198310077116 MANOJ AGRAWAL 15, GIRLS SCHOOL ROAD, ALOTE, DIST. RATLAM (M.P.) 457114 4.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 5

95 IN30216410028950 KALPESH ASHOK PAREKH REFCO SIFY SECURITIES INDIA PVT.LTD MORDEN MILL COMPOUND,  JACAB CIRCLE MAHALAXMI MUMBAI 400011 80.00 100.00 100.00 60.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100

96 IN30223610852648 RAGHURAM SRINIVAS BABJI MUKKOLLU QR NO B-4103 REFINERY TOWNSHIP PANIPAT 132140 5.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 6

97 IN30226912667722 RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN PAC ROAD GANGA NAGAR COLONY FATEHPUR FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 212601 80.00 100.00 100.00 60.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100

98 IN30311610378443 KESHAW CHANDRA AGRAWAL AGRAWAL ENTERPRISES MAIN ROAD WARD NO 12 KARGI ROAD KOTA BILASPUR 495113 16.00 20.00 20.00 12.00 20.00 10.00 10.00 20

99 A00325 MRS  ADITI SUNIL CHOKSEY C/O EDEN TEXTRONICS PVT LTD 92/94 ARDESHIR DADY ST VITHALABHAI PATEL ROAD MUMBAI 400004 4400.00 5500.00 5500.00 3300.00 5500.00 2750.00 2750.00 5500

100 A00444 MR  ANIRUDH NATH SAPRU E W S 18/36, PRITAM NAGAR A D A COLONY SULEM SARAI ALLAHABAD 0 320.00 400.00 400.00 240.00 400.00 200.00 200.00 400

101 A00509 MR  ARUMUGAM 8/14 NORTH CAR ST HARIKESAVANALLUR VIA VIRAVANALLUR TIRUNELVELI 627426 4000.00 5000.00 5000.00 3000.00 5000.00 2500.00 2500.00 5000

102 A00855 Mr  SUBRAMANIAN A 13 KAVETTINAIDU NAGAR SOWRIPALAYAM COIMBATORE 641023 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

103 A00857 Mr  ARUNAGIRI A S/O K ARUMUGAM SEVALAPURAI GINGEE 0 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 250

104 A00861 Ms  VIDHYA A C/O. S ACHUTHARAO OPP. O H WATER TANK BHARAT NAGAR,BEMAL NAGAR POST KOLAR GOLD FIELDS (KARNATAKA) 563115 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

105 A01018 MR  ABDUL BASHITH  K H 5-B, JOTHI NILAYAM 2ND SASTRI STREET P N PUDUR COIMBATORE 641041 96.00 120.00 120.00 72.00 120.00 60.00 60.00 120

106 B00645 M/S  BANK OF INDIA  A/C  BOI MUTUAL FUND 24TH FLOOR STOCK EXCHANGE TOWERS DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400023 760.00 950.00 950.00 570.00 950.00 475.00 475.00 950

107 B00674 Mr  GANGAPPAN B 13 SOUTH VELLALAR STREET SINGANULLUR COIMBATORE 641005 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

108 B00921 BANK OF MADURA LTD 29, MODACHUR ROAD GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 638476 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000

109 C00522 MR  CHANDAN MAL BARMECHA C/O. BARMECHA MHG & TRADING CO. 5/1/628, TROOP BAZAR HYDERABAD 1 1184.00 1480.00 1480.00 888.00 1480.00 740.00 740.00 740

110 C00556 Mr  THAMPI C S PULUPARA HOUSE KURIYANNOOR PO THIRUVALLA 689550 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 500

111 C00637 MR  CHANDRA SHEKAR S C 392 B,6TH STREET GANDHIPURAM COIMBATORE 641012 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 250

112 C00650 MRS  CHANDRIKA V 20, ZACHARIA COLONY 3RD STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI 600094 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

113 C00690 M/S  CORNERSTONE SECURITIES LTD 428-433, 4TH FLOOR SOMDATT CHAMBERS-II BHIKAIJI CAMA PLACE NEW DELHI 110066 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

114 D00603 MR  DINESH BATHANI C/O. SHREE MAHALAKSHMI TIMBER DEPOT 5-5-1042, GOSHAMAHAL HYDERABAD 500012 16.00 20.00 20.00 12.00 20.00 10.00 10.00 10

115 E00309 MR  EPM REHMAN H.S.ROAD CHANDKUNNU [PO] NILAMBUR 679342 4384.00 5480.00 5480.00 3288.00 5480.00 2740.00 2740.00 2740

116 G00576 MRS  GEETHA P NATTIALA 604 - PRASHANT, 6TH FLOOR VRISHI COMPLEX I C COLONY BORIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400103 4384.00 5480.00 5480.00 3288.00 5480.00 2740.00 2740.00 5480

117 G00669 MRS  GITA GHOSH 7B, PITAMBER GHATAK LANE CALCUTTA 700027 1184.00 1480.00 1480.00 888.00 1480.00 740.00 740.00 1480

118 G00685 MR  GNANASAMBANDAM K 18, SUBRAMANIA LAY OUT TRICHY ROAD COIMBATORE 641045 544.00 680.00 680.00 408.00 680.00 340.00 340.00 340

119 G00710 MR  GAURI SHANKER DAGA P112, C I T ROAD SCHEME NO.VI-M PHOOLBAGAN CALCUTTA 700054 16.00 20.00 20.00 12.00 20.00 10.00 10.00 20

120 H00494 Mr  HARISH KUMAR VARSHNEY B-23 (25YARDS) RAGHUBIR NAGAR NEW DELHI 110027 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

121 J00460 MRS  SOPHIA MARY APPLETON C/O. MRS HILARY SHIPSTON D-27, JALVAYU VIHAR SECTOR 21 NOIDA 201301 4800.00 6000.00 6000.00 3600.00 6000.00 3000.00 3000.00 6000

122 J00615 MR  JIGNESH H AJMERA 212/J GP CHAWL ROOM NO.9, II FLOOR PANJARAPOLE COMPOUND MUMBAI 400004 592.00 740.00 740.00 444.00 740.00 370.00 370.00 740

123 J00786 MR  JAYMAL B DESAI 15, RANGVIHAR SOCIETY P T COLLEGE ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

124 K00488 MR  KETAN KUMAR SHAH C/O.RAVICHANDRA SHAH-YASHOMATI SHAH POST BOX NO.16941 SANTACRUZ WEST POST OFFICE MUMBAI 400054 4384.00 5480.00 5480.00 3288.00 5480.00 2740.00 2740.00 5480

125 K00555 MR  KRISHAN DAYAL KAPOOR C/O.SARVAN KUMAR 128/233 'H' BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR 0 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

126 K00644 DR  KUNJUKRISHNAPILLAI SULOCHANAN TC 36/1071 CHANDRABHAVANAM VALLAKKA DAYU PO TRIVANDRUM 695008 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

127 K00955 MISS  KANCHANA RAJAGOPALAN 10 SWATHI APARTMENTS 41 A SUBRAMANIAM STREET ABHIRAMAPURAM CHENNAI 600018 136.00 170.00 170.00 102.00 170.00 85.00 85.00 170

128 K00980 Mr  MANOKARAN K 101 NANJAPPA CHETTIAR STREET ONDIPUDUR COIMBATORE 641016 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

129 K00990 Mr  KATHIRVEL S 67 NEHRU NAGAR ONDIPUDUR COIMBATORE 641016 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

130 M00371 COL  TONK S S C/O. DI/156, SATYA MARG CHANAKYAPURI NEW DELHI 110021 200.00 250.00 250.00 150.00 250.00 125.00 125.00 250

131 M00534 MR  MEWARAM CHAURASIA AT HESEL PO HEHAL RANCHI 834005 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000

132 M00584 MR  MOHANAKRISHNAN S S/O. S S NAIDU 384-A, KONNAKKADU THOTTAM DINDAL ERODE 638009 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000

133 M00594 MR  MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA SINCHAN APARTMENTS BLOCK NO 402 4 TH FLOOR, ON NEW LINK ROAD ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI 400058 2000.00 2500.00 2500.00 1500.00 2500.00 1250.00 1250.00 2500

134 M00622 MR  MUTHIAH MTT SETHU FILMS P B NO 121 10-11 WEST CHITRAI STREET MADURAI 625001 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

135 M01028 Mr  SELVARAJ M C-35 S C NAGAR VARATHARAJAPURAM UPPILIPALAYAM POST COIMBATORE 641015 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 250

136 M01054 Ms  MEERA N PATEL 6 PREMANAND NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE E MUMBAI 400099 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 500

137 M01059 MS  MONIKA N PATEL C/O. MR N L PATEL 44/410, C WING MANISH NAGAR ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI 400053 2400.00 3000.00 3000.00 1800.00 3000.00 1500.00 1500.00 3000

138 M01099 MR  MAFATBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL MUKHIVAS AT. & PO. ADALAJ GANDHINAGAR 382421 16.00 20.00 20.00 12.00 20.00 10.00 10.00 10

139 M01117 MR  MAHESH MANUBHAI PATEL AT & PO. JAGATPUR TA. DASKROI AHMEDABAD 382470 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 20.00 20.00 20

140 M01137 MR  MAFATBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL MUKHIVAS AT & PO ADALAJ GANDHINAGAR 382421 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 20.00 20.00 20

141 M01139 MR  MAFATBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL MUKHIVAS AT & PO ADALAJ GANDHINAGAR 382421 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 20.00 20.00 20

142 M01140 MR  MAFATBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL MUKHIVAS AT & PO ADALAJ GANDHINAGAR 382421 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 20.00 20.00 20

143 M01156 MR  MUKESH N CHAJED 28/10, SAHKAR NAGAR WADALA MUMBAI 400031 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 500

144 M01449 MR  MAHESH CHAND RASTOGI TYPE 3/16, ANU-DEEP COLONY PO BHABHA NAGAR KOTA 323307 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

145 M02016 MR  MOHAN GOVIND ISRANI SARDAR GURMEET SINGH B-304 ARIES BUILDING JANKALYAN NAGAR MALWANI MALAD (WEST) MUMBAI 400095 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

146 N00453 MRS  NAVNEET RAI HOUSE No 75/5 ALTINHO MAPUCA GOA 403507 960.00 1200.00 1200.00 720.00 1200.00 600.00 600.00 600

147 N00529 MRS  NITYA GOPALAKRISHNAN "SREEPURNA" 34/2008, TEMPLE ROAD KADAVANTHAVA COCHIN 682020 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

148 N00674 MR  NARAYANDAS JINABHAI PATEL 19, 'HIRABANI' II ROAD, SWASTIK SOCIETY, JUHU OPP. DENA BANK VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400056 2400.00 3000.00 3000.00 1800.00 3000.00 1500.00 1500.00 3000

149 N00694 MRS  NITYA RAMASWAMI A-18, FAIRLAWN APARTMENTS OPP. DIAMOND GARDENS CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

150 P00103 MR  PADMANABHAN S 25 GANESH STREET GOPALAPURAM CHENNAI 600086 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000

151 P00333 MR  PALANI PRASAD R 5 DEVANATHAN ROAD MANDAVELI CHENNAI 600028 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

152 P00890 Mr  KUMARAN P 3/75-A T KAILASAMPALAYAM P O TIRUCHENGODE T K SALEM 637209 400.00 500.00 500.00 189.00 315.00 158.00 158.00 250

153 P01027 MR  PANKAJ CHHOTALAL PATEL AT : CHENPUR, GUJARAT JAGADPUR POST TA : DASKORI AHMEDABAD 382470 16.00 20.00 20.00 12.00 20.00 10.00 10.00 10

154 R00168 MRS  RATHNA BAI L 6 I FLOOR 61 MADHA KOIL III NORTH STREET K PUDUR MADURAI 625007 4000.00 5000.00 5000.00 3000.00 5000.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500

155 R00475 MR  RAKESH KHANNA 3RD FLOOR 516 KAPUR NIWAS H R MAHAJANI ROAD MATUNGA MUMBAI 400019 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

156 R00694 MR  RAVI CHANDRA SHAH POST BOX NO.16941 SANTACRUZ WEST POST OFFICE MUMBAI 400054 4384.00 5480.00 5480.00 3288.00 5480.00 2740.00 2740.00 5480

157 R01024 MR  RAMESH R SWATHI INVESTMENTS 145 SASTRI ROAD (UPSTAIRS) RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE 641009 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

158 R01180 MR  RAJESH MAGANLAL PATEL 271, TAKSHASHILA SOCIETY OPP. AKASHWANI RAJKOT 360001 1184.00 1480.00 1480.00 888.00 1480.00 740.00 740.00 1480

159 R01223 Mr  SUBRAMANIAN R 17 DOUBLE STREET SINGANALLUR COIMBATORE 641005 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

160 R01228 Mr  RAJAGOPALAN R B-10, NARAYAN BAGH MUNDHWA ROAD HADAPSAR PUNE 411028 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

161 R01298 Mr  RAMESH LACHHWANI 147 MAHARATHY SOCIETY SARDAR NAGAR P O SINDHI COLONY AHMEDABAD 382475 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 250.00 500

162 R01312 Mr  RAJARAM NADKARNI SAMARTH SADAN CEASOR ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI 400058 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 500

163 R01384 MR  RAJENDRA MANUBHAI PATEL AT & POST JAGATPUR DASKROI AHMEDABAD 382470 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 20.00 20.00 20

164 S00708 MS  SHARVARI SUNIL CHOKSEY SHARVARI ENTERPRISES 92/94 ARDESHIR DADY ST V P ROAD NEAR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 4400.00 5500.00 5500.00 3300.00 5500.00 2750.00 2750.00 5500

165 S00725 MS  SHEFALI SUNIL CHOKSEY EDEN SOFT FURNISHING CONSULTANT 92/94 ARDDESHIR DADY ST V P RD NEAR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 4400.00 5500.00 5500.00 3300.00 5500.00 2750.00 2750.00 5500

166 S00741 MR  SHIV RAJ KUMAR SAREEN "ASHOKA" PLOT NO.6 BEHIND BHAUSAHEB HIREY NAGAR NASHIK-PUNE ROAD NASIK 422001 6400.00 8000.00 8000.00 4800.00 8000.00 4000.00 4000.00 8000



167 S00751 MISS  SHOBHA C G No 380 8TH MAIN, 10TH CROSS 2ND BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000

168 S00790 MR  SINGHAL H C FLAT NO 51,PLOT NO.11 NEW DELUX APPARTMENTS SECTOR IX,ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 4000.00 5000.00 5000.00 3000.00 5000.00 2500.00 2500.00 5000

169 S00819 MR  SIVARAMAKRISHNAN S C/O. MRS LALITHA RAMANI 514, N-3 SECTOR CIDCO AURANGABAD 431003 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

170 S00940 LT C  SUBHASH VITHALRAO KUTE COMMANDING OFFICER 42,COY.,ASC(SUPPLY)TYPE `C' BAREILLY 243001 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

171 S01086 MR  SUNIL VRAJLAL CHOKSEY 92/94 ARDESHIR DADY STREET VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD NEAR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 4400.00 5500.00 5500.00 3300.00 5500.00 2750.00 2750.00 5500

172 S01818 MS  SUBA K 28, V M C LAYOUT R S PURAM COIMBATORE 641002 1184.00 1480.00 1480.00 888.00 1480.00 740.00 740.00 1480

173 S01892 MR  SAILESH THUKRUL OFFICE NO 2/K VIJAY CHAMBERS TRIBHUVAN ROAD MUMBAI 400004 416.00 520.00 520.00 312.00 520.00 260.00 260.00 520

174 S01935 M/S  SWASTIK GEARS LTD 783/108,HAMIRPUR ROAD KANPUR 208015 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

175 S01947 Mr  NAGARAJ S NETAJIPURAM WATER TANK BACK 54-A, AERODROME ROAD NEELIKONAMPALAYAM POST COIMBATORE 641033 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

176 S02150 MR  SAIFUDDIN ABDULKADAR BADANI KASAM MANZIL, III FLOOR R.NO.46, BYCULLA STATION ROAD MUMBAI 400011 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000

177 S02242 MR  SUBRAMANI  S KARTHIK & CO 134, THAMBU CHETTY STREET CHENNAI 600001 272.00 340.00 340.00 204.00 340.00 170.00 170.00 340

178 S02246 MR  SURYA SUBRAHMANYAM B 11-63-46, BRAHMIN STREET VIJAYAWADA 520001 80.00 100.00 100.00 60.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100

179 S02247 MR  SIVAPRAKASAM SP C/O. KARTHIK & CO. 134, THAMBU CHETTY STREET CHENNAI 600001 592.00 740.00 740.00 444.00 740.00 370.00 370.00 740

180 S02280 MR  SUBIR GHOSH 'MANI VILLA' 40/34, DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD IST FLOOR, FLAT NO.1-D CALCUTTA 700038 32.00 40.00 40.00 24.00 40.00 20.00 20.00 40

181 S02294 MR  SHIRISH M AGASHE D/15/14, DOODHSAGAR CIBA ROAD GOREGAON (EAST) MUMBAI 400065 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000

182 S02804 MR  SUNIL MEHTA H NO.277, POCKET D-7 SECTOR 6 ROHINI DELHI 110085 1600.00 2000.00 2000.00 1200.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000

183 T00362 MR  TRILOCHANSINGH KHALSA 26, PUNITNAGR - 3 B/H. PARASKUNJ POLYTECHNIC POST SATELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD 380015 592.00 740.00 740.00 444.00 740.00 370.00 370.00 740

184 T00442 Mr  MUTHUKUMAR T 3/180 A C C QUARTERS MADUKKARAI COIMBATORE 641105 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

185 T00452 Mr  SIVARAJ T S RAJANARAYAN FINANCIAL SERVICE RAJANARAYAN TOWERS 70-B, RACE COURSE COIMBATORE 641018 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

186 V00327 MR  VAMANRAI JOSHI VAHITRAM JUBELI GAYATRI PLOT MAHARAJ ROAD, BOKHIRA POST, PORBANDAR 360579 4384.00 5480.00 5480.00 3288.00 5480.00 2740.00 2740.00 5480

187 V00371 MR  VASUDEVA RAO V No:1 GOPALAKRISHNA STREET T.NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 3200.00 4000.00 4000.00 2400.00 4000.00 2000.00 2000.00 4000

188 V00773 MR  VISHWANATH HARLALKA 9 RASIK NIWASH 75 F ROAD MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI 400020 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 1000

189 V00833 MRS  VASANTHA KUMARI C V MANNAR'S ELECTRICALS MANNARS MARKET SRIRAMPET MYSORE 570001 800.00 1000.00 1000.00 600.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 500

190 V00911 Mr  VIJAY KAUL SFS 94 POCKET GH-13 PASCHIM PURI OPP GURU HARKISHAN NAGAR,BEHRA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 0 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

191 V00957 Mr  VINOD PARLIKAR C 60 GOKULDHAM SOCIETY GIDC ROAD NEAR MANJALPUR VILLAGE BARODA 390011 400.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500

192 Y00304 MS  YASHOMATI SHAH C/O.RAVICHANDRA SHAH POST BOX NO.16941 SANTACRUZ WEST POST OFFICE MUMBAI 400054 4384.00 5480.00 5480.00 3288.00 5480.00 2740.00 2740.00 5480

193 Y00341 MR  YOGESH RASIKLAL SHAH G-24, SWAYAMBHU APTS. OPP AZAD SOCIETY AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015 2192.00 2740.00 2740.00 1644.00 2740.00 1370.00 1370.00 2740


